
* Statement *

038   

AUTO MANIA CC                 

WEBSITE                       

USERNAME: KATLEGO             

PASSWOR: KATLEGO038           

                              

Vat No   : 4050219155     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/12/2020

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      26283.60

03/11/2020 TRANSFER                                          21143                       26283.60            0.00

           0.00        26283.60

**** Reg No: ADMIN ****

03/11/2020 TL# 1 #5605                   32/M             152327           300.02                         300.02

03/11/2020 TL# 1 #5608                   33/M             C03694           700.05                        1000.07

03/11/2020 TL# 1 #5709                   35/M             B70619           200.08                        1200.15

03/11/2020 TL# 1 #5933                   41/M             432373           200.01                        1400.16

04/11/2020 TL# 1 #6325                   37/M             194021           200.02                        1600.18

04/11/2020 TL# 1 #6434                   38/M             022881           300.04                        1900.22

05/11/2020 TL# 1 #7246                   39/M             576299           300.04                        2200.26

06/11/2020 TL# 1 #7790                   40/M             003694           700.02                        2900.28

06/11/2020 TL# 1 #7869                   41/M             00502            400.78                        3301.06

06/11/2020 TL# 1 #8308                   042/M            GK13868          400.05                        3701.11

09/11/2020 TL# 1 #432                    44/M             188867           300.04                        4001.15

10/11/2020 TL# 1 #1047                   45/M             124510           500.07                        4501.22

10/11/2020 TL# 1 #1051                   46/M             140948           400.05                        4901.27

10/11/2020 TL# 1 #1093                   47/M             162264           400.05                        5301.32

10/11/2020 TL# 1 #1186                   48/M             014313           200.17                        5501.49

11/11/2020 TL# 1 #1652                   50/M             170043           200.10                        5701.59

11/11/2020 TL# 1 #1757                   49/M             003694           700.00                        6401.59

11/11/2020 TL# 1 #1900                   51/M             576299           350.03                        6751.62

12/11/2020 TL# 1 #2451                   52/M             001931           250.07                        7001.69

12/11/2020 TL# 1 #2558                   53/M             70611            400.00                        7401.69

12/11/2020 TL# 1 #2568                   54/M             055404           200.02                        7601.71

12/11/2020 TL# 1 #2577                   55/M             901922           200.02                        7801.73

12/11/2020 TL# 1 #2630                   56/M             166736           200.00                        8001.73

12/11/2020 TL# 1 #2646                   57/M             760310           600.01                        8601.74

13/11/2020 TL# 1 #3325                   58/M             615980           300.04                        8901.78

14/11/2020 TL# 1 #4091                   59/M             182909           200.02                        9101.80

16/11/2020 TL# 1 #5645                   060/M            124510           500.07                        9601.87

16/11/2020 TL# 1 #5659                   061/M            218480           200.10                        9801.97

16/11/2020 TL# 1 #5864                   62/M             395739           400.05                       10202.02

16/11/2020 TL# 1 #5895                   0/M              003694           500.07                       10702.09

17/11/2020 TL# 1 #6444                   64/M             040030           250.07                       10952.16

17/11/2020 TL# 1 #6574                   065/M            231269           200.10                       11152.26

17/11/2020 TL# 1 #6595                   66/M             050755           200.00                       11352.26

18/11/2020 TL# 1 #7110                   068/M            84418            200.02                       11552.28
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18/11/2020 TL# 1 #7167                   069/M            76076            400.00                       11952.28

18/11/2020 TL# 1 #7183                   070/M            84570            200.02                       12152.30

18/11/2020 TL# 1 #7207                   71/M             124510           500.07                       12652.37

18/11/2020 TL# 1 #7271                   072/M            14780            250.07                       12902.44

19/11/2020 TL# 1 #7977                   073/M            212458           250.07                       13152.51

19/11/2020 TL# 1 #8093                   074/M            22060            400.05                       13552.56

19/11/2020 TL# 1 #8224                   75/M             124510           500.07                       14052.63

20/11/2020 TL# 1 #8790                   76/M             82909            400.05                       14452.68

20/11/2020 TL# 1 #9059                   77/M             006394           600.01                       15052.69

20/11/2020 TL# 1 #9087                   078/M            194021           400.05                       15452.74

20/11/2020 TL# 1 #9090                   79/M             576299           300.04                       15752.78

20/11/2020 TL# 1 #9204                   80/M             866780           200.10                       15952.88

23/11/2020 TL# 1 #1043                   81/M             13868            200.39                       16153.27

23/11/2020 TL# 1 #1120                   82/M             040030           200.02                       16353.29

23/11/2020 TL# 1 #1137                   83/M             025418           400.05                       16753.34

23/11/2020 TL# 1 #1160                   84/M             901362           300.04                       17053.38

23/11/2020 TL# 1 #1223                   85/M             166736           200.00                       17253.38

24/11/2020 TL# 1 #1786                   86/M             006394           500.05                       17753.43

24/11/2020 TL# 1 #1787                   87/M             201761           250.07                       18003.50

24/11/2020 TL# 1 #1930                   88/M             050755           400.00                       18403.50

25/11/2020 TL# 1 #2536                   89/M             170043           200.02                       18603.52

25/11/2020 TL# 1 #2899                   090/M            431923           300.04                       18903.56

26/11/2020 TL# 1 #3352                   91/M             014401           400.05                       19303.61

26/11/2020 TL# 1 #3395                   95/M             055404           200.02                       19503.63

26/11/2020 TL# 1 #3470                   92/M             866780           400.05                       19903.68

27/11/2020 TL# 1 #4234                   93/M             23062            400.00                       20303.68

27/11/2020 TL# 1 #4249                   94/M             006394           700.00                       21003.68

27/11/2020 TL# 1 #4322                   95/M             870038           400.05                       21403.73

27/11/2020 TL# 1 #4417                   97/M             158097           500.07                       21903.80

27/11/2020 TL# 1 #4544                   98/M             576299           350.03                       22253.83

27/11/2020 TL# 1 #4665                   96/M             000251           400.13                       22653.96

27/11/2020 TL# 1 #4677                   99/M             K13868           200.02                       22853.98

30/11/2020 TL# 1 #6686                   0/M              124510           500.07                       23354.05

30/11/2020 TL# 1 #6716                   100/M            A80439           250.07                       23604.12

       23604.12            0.00

Closing Balance :      23604.12

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     23604.12         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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